
Requisition Review Committee Meeting Schedule 
Regularly Scheduled Meetings are biweekly on Wednesdays 

Requisition Review Committee 
Meeting Date 

 Deadline to submit Job Requisition 
& Justification Request Form to 

talent@wpi.edu  
 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Monday, January 9, 2023 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Monday, January 23, 2023 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Monday, February 6, 2023 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Monday, February 20, 2023 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Monday, March 6, 2023 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Monday, April 3, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Monday, April 17, 2023 (Patriot’s Day) 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Monday, May 1, 2023 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Monday, May 29, 2023 (Memorial Day) 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
 

Monday, July 24, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
 

Monday, August 7, 2023 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
 

Monday, August 21, 2023 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
 

Monday, September 4, 2023 (Labor Day)  

Wednesday, September 21, 2023 
 

Monday, September 19, 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
 

Monday, October 30, 2023 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
 

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 
 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

*If deadline falls on a holiday, you may submit request the following business day. 

mailto:talent@wpi.edu

